MODIFIED Form PTO-1595 RE		T U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE		
(Rev. 10/02)	102735351	U.S. Patent and Trademark Office		
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Tra	ademark Office: Please record the attach			
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Hiroyuki KINUGAWA 4.27		KABUSHIKI KAISHA		
	2-3, Marunouchi 2-cho Tokyo 100-8310 Japan			
		23°C		
	ł	9/8		
i		195		
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	Yes ☑ No			
3. Nature of conveyance:				
☑ Assignment ☐ Merger				
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name				
☐ Other	1			
Francisco Deter April 12, 2004	A 1400 1 /25 0 1	decertor) estado 10 T V		
Execution Date: April 12, 2004 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	Additional name(s) & add	dress(es) attached? ☐ Yes ☑ No		
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: April 12, 2004				
•	7_7	of the approach is. Tapin 12, 200 (
A. Patent Application No.(s) Not Yet Assigned A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s) Unknown			
1		71		
5. Name and address of party to whom correspon	al numbers attached?	☑ No plications and patents involved:		
concerning document should be mailed:	o. Total number of ap	1		
SUGHRUE MION, PLLC	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3	3.41): \$40.00		
WASHINGTON OFFICE	☑ Enclosed.			
23373		e charged to Deposit Account No. 19-4880.		
CUSTOMER NUMBER		cted and authorized to charge all required ue Fee and the Publication Fee, to Deposit		
<u> </u>		Please also credit any overpayments to said		
	Deposit Account.			
	8. Deposit Account No	umber: 19-4880		
	(Attach duplicate co	opy of this page if paying by deposit account)		
	DO NOT USE THIS SPACE			
9. Statement and signature.				
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the for	regoing information is true and corre	ect and any attached copy is a true copy of the		
original document.				
The state of the s		April 27, 2004		
Richard C. Turner	Reg. No. 29,710	Date		
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents: 2				
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:				
MAIL STOP ASSIGNMENT RECORDATION SERVICES				
Director	r of the U.S. Patent and Trademark C P.O. Box 1450	Diffice		
	Alexandria, VA 22313-1450			

04/30/2004 GTOH11 00000039 10832233 01 FC:8021 40.00 Q

For Non-U.S. Clients

Assignment

Whereas, I/We, Hi	royuki KINUGAWA BUSHIKI KAISHA		of
hereinafter called assignor(s), I	nave invented certain i	improvements in	
and executed an application fo April 12, 2004		United States of America therefore	r on
Whereas,	MITSUBISHI D	MITSUBISHI DENKI KABUSHIKI KAISHA	
	of 2-3, Maru	mouchi 2-chome,	
	Chiyoda-ku,	Tokyo 100-8310 Japan	
(assignee), desires to ac invention, and to any United S		title, and interest in the application ained therefor;	on and
Now therefore, for value	able consideration, re-	ceipt whereof is hereby acknowle	dged,
invention disclosed therein for under 35 U.S.C. §119, and I/w any Letters Patent granted upor successors and assigns; and I/w	the United States of A e request the Director in the invention set for we will execute withou	title and interest in the application america, including the right to class.—U.S. Patent and Trademark Offsth in the application to the assignent further consideration all papers ited States application when called	im priority ice to issue ee, its deemed
Pennsylvania Avenue, NW, W	ashington, DC 20037-	eys SUGHRUE MION, PLLC of 3213 to insert here in parentheses and Confirmation number	
and application number of said	, filed application when kno	wn.	ing date
Date: April 12, 2004	Hiroyuki	Linugawa	
Date:	Hiroyuki KINUGA	AWA O	
s/			
Date:			
s/			
Date:			
s/			

RECORDED: 04/27/2004

(Legalization not required for recording but is prima facie evidence of execution under 35 U.S.C. §261)

PATENT REEL: 015269 FRAME: 0549